                                                                                                                                     
                          2025年度爆破员、安全员、保管员复训期班安排一览表附件一


	  班期
              日期
 县     
  区      

	第一期
	第二期
	第三期
	第四期
	第五期
	第六期
	合计

	
	
报到日期
7月9日

	
报到日期
7月13日

	
报到日期
7月17日

	报到日期
7月21日
	
报到日期
7月25日

	
报到日期
7月29日

	

	尧都区
	40
	40
	40
	40
	20
	19
	199

	蒲县
	30
	30
	30
	30
	30
	31
	181

	古县
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	
	75

	安泽
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20
	24
	124

	翼城
	15
	15
	15
	15
	15
	
	75

	洪洞
	20
	20
	20
	13
	
	
	73

	霍州
	
	
	
	15
	30
	28
	73

	浮山
	
	
	
	10
	15
	10
	35

	曲沃
	
	
	
	7
	20
	3
	30

	合计
	150
	150
	150
	150
	150
	115
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